HOID
ComPUIER
LAIhE S
RHEL P
LCRHIILDREI
|l EHRI

DAVID WILLIAMSON SHAFFER
FOREwWORD BY JAMES PAUL GEE

“This book represents the logical next step in a conversation started by James Paul Gee’s
What Video Games Have to Teach Us about Learning and Literacy.”

—HENRY JENKINS, MIT



Contents

Foreword

Introduction

Chapter One  Epistemology: The Debating Game
Chapter Two  Knowledge: Digital Zoo

Chapter Three  Skills: Eschers World

Chapter Four  Values: The Pandora Project
Chapter Five  Identity: science. net

Chapter Six ~ The future: Urban Science

Notes
Bibliography
Index
Acknowledgments

x

17
41
73
105
135
167

195
215
235
242



