HOD COMPUTER GRMES HELP CHILDREN LEARN



DAVID WILLIAMSON SHAFFER FOREWORD BY JAMES PAUL GEE

"This book represents the logical next step in a conversation started by James Paul Gee's What Video Games Have to Teach Us about Learning and Literacy."

-HENRY JENKINS, MIT

Contents

Foreword		ix
Introduction		1
Chapter One	Epistemology: The Debating Game	17
Chapter Two	Knowledge: Digital Zoo	41
Chapter Three	Skills: Escher's World	73
Chapter Four	Values: The Pandora Project	105
Chapter Five	Identity: science.net	135
Chapter Six	The future: Urban Science	167
Notes		195
Bibliography	•	215
Index		235
Acknowledgments		242